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(Section9 : "This Act does notapply to shilearinjleari! ;• r Is in wl lie! ie total numl >er ofshearers employedis lesi than six.")

District.
Total Number

of Sheds
inspected.

Satisfactory.
Fall Accom-

modation
required.

Extensive j
Alterations

and Additions
required.

Minor
Require-
ments.

Auckland—
Gisborne
Te Karaka
Tolaga Bay
Waipiro Bay

64
3

22
6

50
2
6
6

5
1
4

4 5

5 7

Totals ... 95 64 10 12

Takanaki—
Bltham
Hawera
Mokau

1
1
2

1
J.
2

Totals ...
Wellington—

Bull's ...
Featherston
Hastings
Huuterville
Kimbolton
Masterton
Mangaweka
Marcinborough ...
Manakau
Moawhango
Napier
Ongaonga
Otaki ...
Porangahau
Te Horo
Wairoa
Waipawa
Waipukurau
Wanganui
Woodville

1
3
2

25
1

18
17

1
1
4

22
2
2
3
1

35
2
2
9
2

3
2

20
1

14
4
1
1
3

16
2
2
1
1

24

3

1

1
2

1

2

1
4

3
8

3 1

1 1

1 6
1

4
1

2
9
2

Totals ... 153 108 19 17
Maklbobough—

Seddon... 5
Canterbury—

Akaroa
Alford Forest
Ashburton
Chatham Islands
Chertsey
Chriscchurch
Culverden
Dorie ...
Gebbie's Flat
Kaikoura
Lauriston
Leeston
Little Biver
Lyndhurst
Methven
Mount Somers ..
Poranui
Port Levy ... ...
Bakaia

4
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
7
3
1
4
1

18
5
1
1
4

4
1

2
1
2
1
1
1
7
3
1
4

1

14
5
1
1
4

1
2 2

I

Totals ... 59 5S 3 3
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